
 

 

PASTORAL CARE COMMITTEE SCHEDULE  

 

MONTH  MEMBER   EMAIL      PHONE 

JAN  Cpt. Suzi Huffaker   suzhuffaker@gmail.com    262-1525  

   Sandy Marks   sandyhmarks@gmail.com   272-1580 H 

 

FEB  Cpt. Cindy Siebels   cbseibels@hotmail.com    281-0379 H; 462-1175 C 

   Florence Tyson   flossy618@aol.om    265-0731 H; 799-6622 C 

   Margaret Ann Selman  mannselman@aol.com    294-9624 C 

   Anne Hamner   annehamner@bellsouth.net   277-5151 H; 324-8291 C 

   Susan Harris   susanharris543@gmail.com   549-1492 C 

 

MAR  Cpt. Florence Young   younggilmer@charter.net   269-4479 H; 549-2583 C 

   Jeanne Drummond  jeanneldrummond@gmail.com   834-2482 H; 399-2468 C 

   Marla Foster   marlagillfos@gmail.com    324-9211 

 

APR  Cpt. TBA 

   Andrea Screws    andrea.screws@charter.net   240-3264 H; 462-2203 C 

   Melissa Carter    melcart82@gmail.com    593-3564 H; 868-3251 C 

   Betsy Cannon (standby)    bcannon66@yahoo.com   317-285-8172 C 
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MAY  Cpt. Kitty Coleman    kittygc@charter.net   263-6176  H; 301-3303 C 

   Mary Simmons    marygsim@charter.net   262-7881 C 

   Betty Mathews    bettycmathews@gmail.com  263-0589 H; 328-1509 C 

   Debbie Wakefield   dwpinot@aol.com   270-1616 H; 300-5628 C   

 

JUNE  Cpt. Elizabeth Via Brown   elizabethviabrown@gmail.com  399-9658 C 

   Mary Lil Owens    mlowens2511@gmail.com  284-1125  H; 414-1368 C 

   Betty Beale    ebeale@aum.edu   261-3315 H; 328-0748 C 

    

JULY  Cpt. Linda Hutchinson   linda.h.hutchinson@gmail.com  264-2164 H; 300-3629 C 

   Jean Smyth    je@smyth3.com    832-4916 H 

   Elaine Galt    egalt@charter.net   613-8109 

   Carroll Penton    carrollpenton@aol.com   202-1173 

 

AUG  Cpt. Seibels Marshall   seibelsm@gmail.com   263-5004 H; 224-6910 C 

   Anne Elizabeth McGown  aemcgowin@gmail.com   391-7021 C 

        ae@seniorls.com (*)   
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SEPT.  Cpt. Emmi  Harrell    labyrinthlady1@gmail.com  324-3251 C 

   Meri Moody    mwmoody52@gmail.com  300-1099    

  

   Nancy Bradford    nrwbrad@gmail.com   324-3251 H; 546-8964 C  

  

OCT  Cpt. Murray Bennett    murray.bennett@earthlink.net   430-8660 

 

NOV  Cpt. Debbie Schremser   dschremser@bellsouth.net   306-2043 

   Jean Chapman    jean.albritton@gmail.com              262-0083 

   Christy Anderson   ckdexterhaven72@yahoo.com  263-7265 H; 669-0980 C 

   Dorothy Arrington   docie54@gmail.com   265-2907 

   Theda Tankersley   thedatankersley@gmail.com  546-1108 C 

 

DEC  Cpt. Betsy Cannon    bcannon66@yahoo.com  317-285-8172 C 

   Michelle Shaw    Michelle.shaw@BeasleyAllen.com 531-1795 C; 495-1115 W; 

   Josie Eskridge    jheskridge@gmail.com   312-4845 
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STANDBY/SUBSTITUTE  LIST 

 

Emmi Harrell      labyrinthlady1@gmail.com    324-3251 

Karen Marks      markskw@charter.net     546-2978 

Lori White (for funerals only)    lowhiteMD1@gmail.com    462-7680  

 

          

             

        

             

           

           
 

            

        

mailto:labyrinthlady1@gmail.com
mailto:markskw@charter.net
mailto:lowhiteMD1@gmail.com


 

 

           

         

           

           

 

 

          


